2009/06/22  Ver.3                     Page 1
SPM10WL
White LED Power Module for Lighting
DESCRIPTION
SPM10WL is the white LED module for lighting application. The module accepts universal input. This module is suited for
white LED lamp applications up to 7 LEDs in series for 8W~12W application.
FEATURES
 Universal Input

SPM10WLS-x 4cmΦ x 2.35cm
SPM10WLR-x 2.1cm W x 6.15cm L x 2.1cm T
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER OUTPUT CURRENT
SPM10WLS-4 350 mA
SPM10WLS-7 700 mA
SPM10WLR-4 350 mA
SPM10WLR-7 700 mA
Parameter Symbol Min TYP Max Unit
Input Voltage Vin 90  260 V
Input Current Iin   170 mA
Output Voltage Vout 12  27 V